Amtschiessen Lauenen 2022 Einzelrangliste

Rang Name
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Reichenbach
Reichenbach
Matti

Zingre

Marti

Oehrli

Oehrli
Reichenbach
Stauffer
Oehrli
Reichenbach
Mésching
Wirsten
Addor

Bach

Oehrli
Hauswirth
Annen
Annen
Fiechter
Zumbrunnen
Walker
Wirsten
Mdullener
Germann
Bangerter
Matti
Trachsel
Reichenbach
Walker
Heimberg
Mdsching
Annen
Trachsel
Mésching
Annen

Hefti
Krasniqi
Schlappi
Oehrli

Von Siebenthal
Sieber

Von Grinigen
Ryter
Mosching
Annen
Hauswirth
Annen

Kunz

Von Siebenthal

Vorname

Rolf
Steve
Marc
Stefan
Gerhard
Toni
Urs
Dani
Rudolf
Tom
Michi
Simon
Heinz
Heinz
Ernst
Markus
Rolf
Nils
Thomas
Ueli
Reinhard
André
Ulrich
Patrick
David
Daniela
Hubert
Mathias
Dominique
Niklaus
Fritz
Simon
Stefan
Jorg
Diana
Heinz
Philipp
Florina
Sandro
Annabel
Nadine
Eduard
Kurt
Martin
Martin
Urs
Benz
Robert
Rolf
Ueli

Jg Gruppe

80 Wildhorn
90 Walig

64 Ueberraschung

88 Spitzhorn
68 Walig

84 Geltenhorn
92 Wildhorn

59 Ueberraschung

51 Kranich

75 Niesenhorn

90

92 Mutthorn

85 Geltenhorn

58 Geltenhorn

62 Eggli

58 Wildhorn

84 Spitzhorn
2005 JS Mix

66 Wildhorn

88 Eggli

51 Hornberg

62 Ueberraschung

49 Kranich
89 Walig
84
89 Niesenhorn
66 Kranich
93 Geltenhorn
71
73 Walig
53 Kranich
99
81 Geltenhorn
70 Niesenhorn
64 Schattsyte
83
88 Sanetsch
2001 Sanetsch
96
2006 JS Mix
2003 JS Gsteig

49 Ueberraschung

65 Eggli

68 Mutthorn
59 Schattsyte
68 Mutthorn
49 Eggli

52  Wildhorn
65 Hornberg
73 Spitzhorn

GS Waffe Ausz. Res.

FL
FG
FSG
FG
FG
FL
FL
FSG
FSG
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FSG
FL
FG
FL
FL
FSG
SGS
FSG
FSG
FG
FG
FL
FSG
FL
SGS
FG
FSG
FG
FL
FL
SGS
FL
FG
FG
FL
FL
FG
FSG
FSG
FL
SGS
FL
FSG
FL
SGS
FG

90
St
St
57
90
St
St
St
St
57
90
St
90
57
90
57
St
St
St
57
St
St
St
St
a0
St
St
90
a0
St
57
90
a0
90
a0
90
a0
90
57
90
a0
57
0
90
a0
St
Kar
Kar
90
57

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51

SF

23
24
23
23
22
22
22
24
23
21
24
24
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
18
22
20
20
19
19
19
21
21

Ts

100
98
96
89
96
95
89
96
96
96
97
95
97
94
92
91
99
97
94
97
90
96
97
95
89
94
93
92
91
86
83
96
93
89
88
95
95
92
96
85
90
76
97
91
90
93
87
82
95
90



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Schopfer
Mésching
Haldi

Walker
Walker
Reichenbach
Wirsten
Welten

Von Siebenthal
Reichenbach
Wiirsten
Reichenbach
Von Griinigen
Oehrli

Von Siebenthal
Beetschen
Trachsel
Trachsel
Oehrli

Hefti
Huonder
Lustenberger
Walker
Annen

Von Siebenthal
Trachsel
Walker
Brand

Dubi

Knori
Wirsten
Oehrli

Burri

Hans
Rolf
Andrea
Ivan
Jakob
Matthias
Albert
Jakob
Daniela
Corinne
Fritz
Nicolas
Yvan
Daniel
Bruno
Peter
Arnold
Emil
Michael
Adrian
Claudia
Elia
Lukas
Linus
Nicola
Peter
Cedric
Cedric
Christian
Otto
Hanspeter
Adrian
Arnold

66 Hornberg
61 Schattsyte
71 Sanetsch
81 Spitzhorn
48 Spitzhorn
75 Schattsyte

45 Ueberraschung

59 Egdgli
73 Schattsyte
2006 JS Mix
47 Kranich
88 Walig
2004 JS Gsteig
86
73 Hornberg
63 Sanetsch
48
58 Mutthorn
69 Niesenhorn
93 Sanetsch
72
2005 JS Gsteig
2003 JS Gsteig
2009
2004 JS Gsteig
73 Mutthorn
2007 JS Mix
2004 JS Mix
52 Hornberg
52
50
2007
42 Niesenhorn

SGS
SGS
FG
FG
FG
SGS
FSG
FSG
SGS
FL
FSG
FG
FG
FL
SGS
FG
FL
FL
FL
FG
FSG
FG
FG
FL
FG
FL
FG
FG
SGS
SGS
FL
FL
FL

90
a0
90
St
57
a0
Kar
57
90
a0
57
St
90
a0
57
a0
57
57
57
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
a0
90
a0
90
Kar

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
43
41
39
38
36
36
35

20
20
20
19
19
18
21
20
19
17
16
20
18
22
21
16
21
19
17
19
19
16
19
18
16
20
19
14
19
13
15
13
15

95
91
89
92
88
88
92
87
85
72
74
92
77
90
95
78
92
91
77
85
84
94
81
83
75
97
96
65
89
79
84
75
79



